DATE

2017

BOYS’ SOCCER SCHEDULE

for

SOUTH FORK HIGH SCHOOL

South Fork High School, P.O. Box 188 /6831 Ave. of the Giants, Miranda, CA 95553
School Phone: (707) 943-3144, FAX: (707) 943-3129

“In the Heart of the Redwoods”

VISITOR

30 AUG WED SOUTH FORK @
1 SEPT FRI SOUTH FORK @
6 SEPT WED FERNDALE @
8 SEPT FRI POTTER VALLEY @
9 SEPT SAT SOUTH FORK @
13 SEPT WED SOUTH FORK @
16 SEPT SAT ST. BERNARDS @
20 SEPT WED DEL NORTE @
22 SEPT FRI WILLITS @
23 SEPT SAT FORTUNA @
27 SEPT WED SOUTH FORK @
29 SEPT FRI SOUTH FORK @
4 OCT WED MCKINLEYVILLE @
7 OCT SAT EUREKA @
11 OCT WED SOUTH FORK @
14 OCT SAT SOUTH FORK @
18 OCT WED SOUTH FORK @
21 OCT SAT ARCATA @
1-11 NOV NCS TOURNEY

COACH: KELLY PAINE
SCHOOL COLORS: ROYAL AND GOLD
MASCOT: CUBS

PRINCIPAL:

ATHLETIC
DIRECTOR:

SECRETARY:

Updated 8/29/17

CYNDI AGUIAR

ANDY OLSEN

MARIE ETHERTON

HOST
WILLITS
POTTER VALLEY
SOUTH FORK
SOUTH FORK
EUREKA
MCKINLEYVILLE
SOUTH FORK
SOUTH FORK
SOUTH FORK(Homecoming)
SOUTH FORK
FERNDALE
ST. BERNARDS
SOUTH FORK
SOUTH FORK
ARCATA
DEL NORTE
FORTUNA
SOUTH FORK

GAMES: 18

TIME
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
TBA
1:00 PM
11:00 AM
3:30 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
3:30 PM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM

DATE OF 15T PRACTICE: AUG 14
DATE OF 15" SCRIMMAGE: AUG 14
DATE OF 15T CONTEST: AUG 14

MAX. # OF CONTESTS: 24
MAX. # OF SCRIMMAGES: 2
SIT OUT PERIOD ENDS: OCT 2



