2017 **BOYS' SOCCER SCHEDULE**

SOUTH FORK HIGH SCHOOL

South Fork High School, P.O. Box 188 / 6831 Ave. of the Giants, Miranda, CA 95553 School Phone: (707) 943-3144, FAX: (707) 943-3129

"In the Heart of the Redwoods"

DATE	VISITOR		HOST	TIME
30 AUG WED	SOUTH FORK	@	WILLITS	6:00 PM
1 SEPT FRI	SOUTH FORK	@	POTTER VALLEY	6:00 PM
6 SEPT WED	FERNDALE	@	SOUTH FORK	5:00 PM
8 SEPT FRI	POTTER VALLEY	@	SOUTH FORK	6:00 PM
9 SEPT SAT	SOUTH FORK	@	EUREKA	11:00 AM
13 SEPT WED	SOUTH FORK	@	MCKINLEYVILLE	5:00 PM
16 SEPT SAT	ST. BERNARDS	@	SOUTH FORK	11:00 AM
20 SEPT WED	DEL NORTE	@	SOUTH FORK	TBA
22 SEPT FRI	WILLITS	@	SOUTH FORK(Homecoming)	1:00 PM
23 SEPT SAT	FORTUNA	@	SOUTH FORK	11:00 AM
27 SEPT WED	SOUTH FORK	@	FERNDALE	3:30 PM
29 SEPT FRI	SOUTH FORK	@	ST. BERNARDS	3:00 PM
4 OCT WED	MCKINLEYVILLE	@	SOUTH FORK	5:00 PM
7 OCT SAT	EUREKA	@	SOUTH FORK	11:00 AM
11 OCT WED	SOUTH FORK	@	ARCATA	3:30 PM
14 OCT SAT	SOUTH FORK	@	DEL NORTE	11:00 AM
18 OCT WED	SOUTH FORK	@	FORTUNA	5:00 PM
21 OCT SAT	ARCATA	@	SOUTH FORK	11:00 AM
1-11 NOV	NCS TOURNEY			

KELLY PAINE GAMES: 18 **COACH:**

SCHOOL COLORS: ROYAL AND GOLD

MASCOT: CUBS

PRINCIPAL: CYNDI AGUIAR

DATE OF 1ST PRACTICE: AUG 14 DATE OF 1ST SCRIMMAGE: AUG 14 DATE OF 1ST CONTEST: AUG 14 ATHLETIC ANDY OLSEN

DIRECTOR:

MAX. # OF CONTESTS: 24 SECRETARY: MARIE ETHERTON MAX. # OF SCRIMMAGES: 2 SIT OUT PERIOD ENDS: OCT 2

Updated 8/29/17